Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

March 20" 2012 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order

Vote Minutes

Public Comment

Bob Salsberg-Men’s Softball
Update on Gale Study

Update on Rail Trail
-discussion on ballot/town meeting questions

Financial
-update on reserve fund account
-update on FY12/FY13 Enterprise Fund

New Business and Misc. Items
-discussion of 2 meetings a month

Adjournment

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:35PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM



