Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

March 20th, 2012 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

 Call meeting to order 	6:30 PM
• Vote Minutes	6:35 PM
Public Comment	6:40 PM
• Bob Salsberg-Men's Softball	6:45 PM
Update on Gale Study	7:00 PM
 Update on Rail Trail discussion on ballot/town meeting questions 	7:15 PM
 Financial update on reserve fund account update on FY12/FY13 Enterprise Fund 	7:35PM
 New Business and Misc. Items -discussion of 2 meetings a month 	8:00 PM
• Adjournment	8:30 PM